
7/7/2021 Service Notice For Case: 20-1760-EL-BGN

20-1760-EL-BGNCASE 
NUMBER:
CASE In the Matter of the Application of Juliet Energy Project, LLC for a Certificate of
DESCRIPTION: Environmental Compatibility and Public Need for a Solar Facilit
DATE OF 
SERVICE:
DOCUMENT -7 
SIGNED ON: —

Sign Here:

7/7/2021

n / '^/

PARTY OF RECORD
JULIET ENERGY PROJECT, LLC 
C/O
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 
100 SOUTH THIRD STREET 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4291 

Phone:614-227-2300 
Fax:614-227-2390

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY 

BORCHERS, DYLAN F 
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 
100 S THIRD STREET

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-227-4914
Fax:614-227-2390
Email:DBORCHERS@BRICBCER.COM

PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none

file:///C.7disReports/20-1760ServiceNotice.html

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Beeler, Steven L. Mr.
Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor 

CoIumbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-9481
Email:steven.beeler@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Parram, Devin D Mr.
Bricker and Eckler LLC 
100 South Third Street
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-227-8813 

Email:dparram@bricker.com

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
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30 East Broad Street 
26th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397 

Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none *Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 e. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-7670 
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

none *Orahood, Teresa 
Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street 
Columbus,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:(614) 227-4821 
Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email:torahood@bricker.com

none AKUBARI, ELYSE H 

100 SOUTH THIRD STREET 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:614-227-8859 

Fax:614-227-2390
Email:EAKHBARI@BRICKER.COM

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St. 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461
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Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov
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